
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Nr.
110
26

747
987
18
9

45
81

184
17

956
845
27
14

Nome
DIEGO REIS
ORLANDO STRANIERI
VALTER BONIFACIO
CRISTIANO BUENO
PAULO BITENCOURT
LEANDRO MELLO
VICTOR KLAUS
PEDRO CIRINO
PAULO HENRIQUE MUNIZ
CAIO FIGUEIREDO
RODRIGO ROSA
LEANDRO PIRES
LEANDRO DINIZ
FABIO FARIA

Melhor Tm
1:27.115
1:28.724
1:30.776
1:31.526
1:32.391
1:34.680
1:35.325
1:36.318
1:37.387
1:37.905
1:40.730
1:40.743
1:41.000
1:44.839

Melhor Spd
53,722
52,748
51,555
51,133
50,654
49,430
49,095
48,589
48,056
47,801
46,461
46,455
46,337
44,640

Classe
MX1 INTERM
MX1 INTERM
MX1 INTERM
MX1 AMADO
MX1 INTERM
MX1 INTERM
MX1 INTERM
MX1 INTERM
MX1 AMADO
MX1 AMADO
MX1 INTERM
MX1 AMADO
MX1 INTERM
MX1 AMADO

2o. melhor
1:28.261
1:29.583
1:31.592
1:32.283
1:32.398
1:35.522
1:38.628
1:36.798
1:38.448
1:38.690
1:40.822
1:40.905
1:41.297
1:45.454

Na volta
8
7
2
2
2
3
3
5
8
6
7
7
6
8

Classificado pela melhor volta1a Etapa Paulista de MX 2019
Domingo

Cronometrado MX1 Intermediaria e Amador

Qualificação (15:00 Tempo)

SP RACE PARK 1,300 Km

30/06/2019 10:25

1a Etapa Campeonato
 Paulista de MX 2019
    SP RACE PARK
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